
Summer Term Dates   
4 April – 3 June 2016 

Fri 15 April P6 Musical “Hairspray” @ 7.00 pm – All welcome 

Sat 23 April Holy Communion Ceremony 

Wed 27 April Junior School PTA Reps Meeting @8.30 am 

   P4 Trip to National Gallery 

Mon 2 May  School Closed 

Wed 4 May House Games 

Thurs 5 May P5/P6 ACCORD Day 

Fri 6 May  PTA Golf Event 

Wed 11 May P6 & P5 –Junior Entrepreneurs Trip to Tayto Park 

Family Tennis Evening 

Fri 13 May  End of Year Art Exhibition/Performance/BBQ 

Wed 18 May P6 Trip to Carlingford 

Fri 20 May  New K1 students (2016/2017) and parents’ visit 

23 – 27 May Junior School Literacy Week 

Mon 23 May Grandparents Day  

Tue 24 May K1/K1 Trip to UCD 

Wed 25 May Sports Day- All parents welcome (Timetable to follow) 

Thurs 26 May P1 & P2 visit to Squirrel Scramble 

Tue 31 May P3’s trip to Tayto Park 

Wed 1 June P6 Graduation @ 7.00 pm 

   P1 Picnic 

Thurs 2 June P4’s trip to Avon Ri 

Fri 3 June  End of Term –School finishes @12.30 pm 
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